
Intl 
memo 

no. 
918-001 

-QS 

-
Anx 
B-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

Date: Sign: 

Date: 

Date: 

Approved by prpicctmanager 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Remarks: 

Approved by QS 

Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

10. 

Total Amount 

60,910 -

9 8 7. 6. S. 4. 3. 

plastering lowerbasement 

2. 

H-block 

wall brickwork H-block lowerbasement eastern northern,ventilation ducts,ramp parapet 

2351.50 

sft 

CW130 

16.00 

37,624.50 

brickwork lowerbasement 

Sft 

wall brickwork H-block lowerbasement eastern northern,ventilation ducts,ramp parapet 

13.00 

1. 

23,286.25 

H-block Unit/floor no 

SI. 
No. 

CW126 

Details of work 

Qty 1,791.25 

Units 

Rate ID 

Rate 

Amount 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

GST bill required? 

No 

27-01-2024 

WO issued ? 

No 

Block no. 

block parapet wall civil Lowerbasement works at clubhouse&H ramp,ventilation duct 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

15.01.24 

M-codex bill ID. 

Company Project/site 

GMR MRMLLP 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

wall civil 

works 

duct,ramp & parapet 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

S1. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

01-04-2024 
3482 

Anx 

B-
Work 

Completion team 

WO no. WO date 

Ventilation 
Rekha pandey 

Report 



9 

BlockC 

Ramp-2 

parapet 

wall 

brickwork 

near 

C-block 

60.00 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

225.00 

sft 
2,351.50 

|parapet wall brickwork H-block 

lowerbasement 

ramp 

eastern 

110.00 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

412.50 

sf 

7 

wall plastering H-block 

66.00 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

247.50 

sft 

6 

|wall plastering H-block 

lowerbasement 

southern 

parapet 

95.00 

1.00 

9.50 

1.00 

902.50 

sft 

H-block upperbasement 

wall plastering 
H-block 

94.00 

1.00 

6.00 

1.00 

Plastering 

564.00 

t 

6 

Swimming pool 

swimming pool Earth 

retention 

brickwork 

done 

at 

27.50 

1.00 

2.50 

1.00 

68.75 

sft 
1791.25 

Block-C 

|Ramp-2 

parapet 

wall 

brickwork 

near 

C-block 

60.00 

1.00 

3.50 

1.00 

210.00 

sf 

4 

parapet wall brickwork |H-block 

lowerbasement 

ramp 

eastern 

110.00 

1.00 

3.50 

1.00 

385.00 

sf 

3 

H-block lowerbasement 

66.00 

1.00 

3.50 

1.00 

231.00 

stt 

2 

wall brickwork H-block lowerbasement southern 

95.00 

1.00 

3.50 

1.00 

332.50 

sf 

Brickwork Hblock lowerbasement 

wall 

94.00 

1.00 

6.00 

1.00 

S64.00 

sf 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

A 

B 

C 

Nos D 

Quantity 
E= AxBxCxD 

Units 
F 

Date: Prepared By 

01-04-2024 V. Sanketh 

|Contractor Work 

Description:Lowerbasement 

ventilation 

duct, 

ramp 

parapet 

wall 

civil 

works 

at 
clubhouse&H-block 

Rekha pandey 

Project: 

Gulmobar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: MRMallapurlLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

lowerbasement ventilation duct upperbasement eastern parapet 

ventilation duct 

parapet 

brickwork 

H-block 

upperbasement 

castern 

parapet 

No. 



Total 

60,910 

H-block lowerbasement 

ducts 

parapet 

wall 
plastering 

castern,southern,ramp, ventilation 

H-block lowerbasement, 

2,351.50 

16.00 

37,624.00 

Plastering H-block lowerbasement 

ducts 

parapet 

wall 

brickwork 

eastern,southern,ramp, ventilation 
H-block lowerbasement, 

1,791.25 

sft 

13.00 

23.286.25 

Brickwork 

S No 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date Prepared By Loniractor. Work 

01-04-2024 V.Sanketh Rckha pandey Lowerhasement 

ventilation 

duct, 

ramp 

parapet 

wall 

civil 

works 

at 
clubhouse& 

H-block 

Project Company Name ESTIMATE 

MRMallapurlP Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

Description 

SHEFT 



Allowance for Consumables 

Rekha pandey 
Mallapur Hyderabad 

Date: 01.04.2024 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 

Location: 

Lowerbasements 

civil 

works 

done 
at 

clubhouse 
& 

block 

Bill for consumables. 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Amount 

Description 

SNo. 

Rs. 12,038 / 

Brief 

description 
of 

work 

done: 

Lowerbasements 

ramp,ventilation 

duct,parapet 

wall 

civil 

works 

done 
at 

clubhouse H block 

1. 

Total 

Amount 

=60,910 / 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

17.01.2024 
to 

date 

27.01.2024 

Amount 
in 

words: 

Twelve 

thousand 

and 

thirty 

eight 

Rupees 

Only. 

Sign: 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

Allowance for equipment 

Rekha pandey 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Lowerbasements civil works done at clubhouse & block 
Bill for equipment. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: ILowerbasements 
ramp,ventilation duct,parapet wall civil works done at 
clubhouse H block 
Total Amount - 60,910 / 
Work done from date 17.01.2024 to �ate 27.01.2024 

Date: 01.04.2024 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Twenty four thousand and seventy six Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 24,076 / 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1 

Allowance for labour charges 

Rekha pandey 
Mallapur 

Hyderabad 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Lowerbasements civil works done at clubhouse & block 

Bill for labour charges. 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Lowerbasements 
ramp,ventilation duct,parapet wall civil works done at 
clubhouse H block 
Total Amount = 60,910 / 
Work done from date 17.01.2024 to date 27.01.2024 

Date: 01.04.2024 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Twenty four thousand and seventy six Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 24,076 / 
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