Anx B - Work Completion Report

Date:	Sign:	Approved l	Remarks:	10.	9.	8.	7.	6.	5.	4.	3.	į.			1.	Sl. No.	WO date	WO no.	Block no.	Project/site	Company
1000	eu.i.	Approved by project manager										lowerbasement plastering	brickwork	lowerbasement	H-block	Unit/floor no		•	ramp, parapo works	GMR	MR
	(P	7		Total Amount									wall brickwork		H-block lowerbasement eastern	Details of work			Lowerbasement ramp, ventilation duct parapet wall civil works at clubhouse&H block	R	MRMLLP
Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team										northern, ventilation ducts, ramp parapet wall brickwork	, and the second	northern, ventilation ducts, ramp parapet	asement eastern		Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date	Nature of work	Name of contractor
		1										2301.30	2251 50		1,791.25	Qty	•	27-01-2024	15.01.24	Ventilation duct,ramp & parapet wall civil works	Rekha pandey
										TOWNS TO SALE WORKS AND ADDRESS OF		116	a.A.	Sft		Units					
Date:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team										C # 150	CW130		CW126	Rate ID	GST bill required?	WO issued?	M-codex bill ID.	Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.
		ector/E&D tea										10.00	16.00	13.00		Rate	!? No	No		01-04-2024	-
		am		60,910 /-								0,927.00	US 7C9 LE	23,286.25		Amount				2024	38

9	8		7		6		5			6		5		4	3		2		pros		S No.		Date:	Prepared By:	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
Block-C							H-block upperbasement	Plastering		Swimming pool		Block-C							H-block lowerbasement	Brickwork	Item Head		01-04-2024	V.Sanketh	Rekha pandey	: Lowerbasement ventilati	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	The second secon
Ramp-2 parapet wall brickwork near C-block	H-block lowerbasement ramp eastern parapet wall brickwork	wall plastering	H-block lowerbasement ventilation duct	wall plastering	H-block lowerbasement southern parapet	wall plastering	H-block upperbasement eastern parapet		swimming pool	Earth retention brickwork done at	C-block	Ramp-2 parapet wall brickwork near	parapet wall brickwork	H-block lowerbasement ramp eastern	H-block lowerbasement ventilation duct	wall brickwork	H-block lowerbasement southern parapet	wall brickwork	H-block upperbasement eastern parapet		Item Description					Lowerbasement ventilation duct ramp parapet wall civil works at clubhouse&H-block			
60.00	110.00		66.00		95.00		94.00			27.50		60.00		110.00	66.00		95.00		94,00		Length	>				ubhouse&H-l			
1.00	1.00		1.00	ã	1.00		1.00			1.00		1.00		1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00		Width	В				block	Sign:	Approved by:	-
3.75	3.75		3.75	+	9.50		6.00			2.50		3.50		3.50	3.50		3.50		6.00		Height	C							The same of the sa
1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00		1.00		4	1.00		1.00		1.00	1.00		1.00		1.00		Nos	D						Ahmed Khan	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
225.00	412.50		247.50		902.50		564.00			68.75		210.00		385.00	231.00		332.50		564.00		Quantity	E= AxBxCxD							
sft 2,351.50	sft		sft		sft		stt		1791.25	sft		sft		sft	sft		sft		sft		Units	Ŧ							

ESTIMATE SHEET	-					
Company Name	MRMallapurl.LP				Approved by:	Approved by: Ahmed Khan
Project	Gulmohar Residency		Manifest to age of a first constraint and the first constraints.	And and the second second second	Sion	The second secon
Work Description	Lowerbasement ventilatio	Lowerbassement ventilation duct, ramp parapet wall civil works at clubhouse& H-block	clubhouse&	I-block	0.00	
Contractor	Rekha pandey					
Prepared By	V.Sanketh					
Date	01-04-2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Omntity	Units	Rate	Amount
	Brickwork					
	H-block lowerbasement	H-block lowerbasement,	1,791.25	5	13.00	23,286,25
Response of a resistance from a common stability and modern plants.		eastern, southern, ramp, ventilation				
		ducts parapet wall brickwork				
	Plastering					
	H-block lowerbasement	H-block lowerbasement,	2,351.50	ns	16,00	37,624.00
		castern, southern, ramp, ventilation				
		ducts parapet wall plastering				
		Total				60,910
A Corner of Antonia editors and antonia and antonia and antonia and an antonia and an antonia and an antonia a			- Contract C			and the same and the properties have been added to the same of the

Allowance for Consumables

Rekha pandey Mallapur Hyderabad Date: 01.04.2024

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency Project / Site: In favor of: Location:

Mallapur Lowerbasements civil works done at clubhouse & block Bill for consumables. Type of Work: Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
	Brief description of work done: Lowerbasements	
	ramp, ventilation duct, parapet wall civil works done at	Rs. 12,038/-
	clubhouse H block	•
	Total Amount = 60,910 /-	
	Work done from date 17.01.2024 to date 27.01.2024	

Amount in words: Twelve thousand and thirty eight Rupees Only.

Sign:

Allowance for equipment

Rekha pandey Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 01.04.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Lowerbasements civil works done at clubhouse & block

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Lowerbasements ramp, ventilation duct, parapet wall civil works done at clubhouse H block	Rs. 24,076 /-
	Total Amount = 60,910 /-	
	Work done from date 17.01.2024 to date 27.01.2024	

Amount in words: Twenty four thousand and seventy six Rupees Only.

Sign:	 	

Allowance for labour charges

Rekha pandey Mallapur

Hyderabad

Date: 01.04.2024

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Lowerbasements civil works done at clubhouse & block

Towards: Bill

Bill for labour charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Lowerbasements	
	ramp, ventilation duct, parapet wall civil works done at	Rs. 24,076 /-
	clubhouse H block	
	Total Amount = 60,910 /-	
	Work done from date 17.01.2024 to date 27.01.2024	

Amount in words: Twenty four thousand and seventy six Rupees Only.